

Welcome to Shepherd Kaplan Krochuk

Where access meets opportunity

Shepherd Kaplan Krochuk ("SKK") is a leading, independently-owned, SEC Registered Investment Advisory firms.

With more than 20 years of experience delivering fiduciary management and investing services and over \$6 billion of assets under management, SKK combines a deep bench of talented professionals with a cutting-edge, proprietary technology platform to meet the unique needs of our private clients. We take pride in our ability to provide institutional capabilities with boutique quality client service.

SKK provides a wide variety of services and capabilities within two divisions: Wealth Management and Asset Management.

Shepherd Kaplan Krochuk LLC does not provide legal advice or tax services. For these services, an appropriately-licensed professional should be consulted.

 $\ensuremath{\mathbb{C}}$ 2019 Shepherd Kaplan LLC - See Important Disclosures Here